
Sierra Vista – National Night Out
Celebration

Tuesday, October 7 | Join Your Neighbors!

National Night Out is a great way to meet neighbors and build a stronger, safer community.
Knowing your neighbors and the police officers who serve your neighborhood helps prevent
crime.

Simple Ways to Celebrate:

• Bring a dessert potluck – bring a lawn chair and your favorite treat to share.

• Turn on your porch and outdoor lights and come outside for a walk after dinner.

• Say hello, introduce yourself, welcome new neighbors, and share contact information.

Have Questions? Contact Your FWPD Crime Prevention Specialist:

Central Division Nakeshia Holloway Nakeshia.Holloway@fortworthtexas.gov

East Division Steve Kaneaster Charles.Kaneaster@fortworthtexas.gov

North Division Rosalinda Mendoza Rosalinda.Mendoza@fortworthtexas.gov

Northwest Division Dot Kent Dot.Kent@fortworthtexas.gov

South Division Billy Rudd John.Rudd@fortworthtexas.gov

West Division Steve Mitsuhashi Steve.Mitsuhashi@fortworthtexas.gov


